C4428125084 : MONTREUIL-U17 + FU19 et +
29/09/2024, Saison 2024

Route, Code épreuve : 1.31.0

Extraction du 27/09/2024 a 08h16
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EGASSE
MONNIER
AUBOUY

PIETU

TISON

PINEAU
BOUVIER
LEDUC
MONTAGUT
COUPELANT
POUJET
GARET LECONTE
KLISING
GUILLOU
TOPEGLO
PAVARD
BRIDENNE
CHERIF
BEDNARZ DUBOIS
BONNE
DAHECH DESPRINCE
VERDIER
MAMY FALIP
FOURNIER
LAURENT
ENDERLIN
JAOUEN
TREILLARD
CIREDERF
BRITO FERNANDES
PRATS
OLECHNICKI
CORDIER
GASMI
POULAIN
ANDRE CADOR
GENTY

AUTIN

GESLIN
PENCOLE
ROLLAND
MAHAUT
SABLONNIERE
MEUNIER
ANDRE TELLIER
BINDEL

DE GRYSE
ANNE LEVERRIER
PONS

PICHON
DOUHET
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Horaires départ contre la montre U17

49270300303
49270660294
48750160892
48782350801
44280250329
44450730124
48924110372
49760230532
48771280382
44283750046
48782350686
48946040607
48782230115
48750160902
48771280411
48782350923
48782280419
48750161082
48913530096
49760230512
48750161032
48924110585
48913070417
44281250081
48750160456
48771280339
49140980395
48946040543
47600370535
48782280517
42890450308
48750160710
44450660483
48771280413
48782230128
48750161006
49760230510
44280260243
52722850860
49275260020
48913530039
48750160647
48771280345
48782280492
49610970197
48924110630
44281250023
49610750166
48946040602
52721600091
48750161001

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
U1z
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
U1z
u17
u17
u17
U1z
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0
1.31.0

VC PACEEN

VC EVREUX

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
VC LUCEEN

US BONNY

CSM CLAMART

USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

AC VOVEENNE

VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
US CRETEIL

VC MUREAUX

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
US MAULE CYCLISME

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
CSM CLAMART

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
DREUX CYCLO CLUB

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

VC BOCAGE VIRE

US CRETEIL

CC NOGENT / OISE

US MAULE CYCLISME

VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

VC MUREAUX

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
C'CHARTRES CYCLISME

LE MANS SARTHE VELO

LES WIN'EURE DU ROULOIR
TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHERY
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

US MAULE CYCLISME

VC AIGLON

CSM CLAMART

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

VC FERTE MACE

US CRETEIL

ESC CHAMPAGNE

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
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NORMANDIE

ILE DE FRANCE
HAUTS DE FRANCE
ILE DE FRANCE

BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE

ILE DE FRANCE
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
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ILE DE FRANCE
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CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
NORMANDIE
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